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Dear Parents, 

 

It is with great pleasure that I invite your AP student to participate in the PHS AP Summer Institute 

at Piscataway High School. This exciting opportunity will allow AP students to get a jump start 

on their AP coursework to ensure that they are fully prepared for the AP exams in May 2018. 

 

A schedule of courses is listed on the second page of this document, along with contact information 

for the teacher(s) of each of course that will be running. All courses will be taught from 8-11 am 

at Piscataway High School for the weeks indicated in the schedule, unless otherwise noted. Each 

session is one week long (Monday to Thursday) with the exception of the AP Calculus courses. 

 

**Please Note**  

Registration for the PHS AP Summer Institute will be completed through 

Community Pass. Please see the attached form for detailed instructions on how to 

register for these courses. 

 

If you have any questions about the program or need more information, please reach out to the 

teacher of the course in which your student is enrolled. Any additional questions can be sent to 

Daniel J. Ross, Esq., Supervisor of Mathematics 7-12, who can be reached by email at 

dross@pway.org or by phone at (732) 572-2289 ext. 2539. 

 

This is a wonderful opportunity for our students and staff, and I hope you will encourage your 

student to participate. Thank you, and I wish you a relaxing and enjoyable summer! 

 

 

Best, 

 
Jason Lester 

Principal, Piscataway HS 
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Piscataway High School 

AP Summer Institute Schedule 

RM July 10 July 17 July 24 July 31 August 7 

C102 AP World History AP World History AP World History   

C103 AP Spanish AP US History 

AP English 

Language and 

Composition 

AP English 

Language and 

Composition 

AP US History 

C104 AP US History AP US History 
AP Literature and 

Composition 
 

AP Literature and 

Composition 

C105 
AP Calculus BC  

(2 week session) 
 

AP Calculus AB 

(2 week session) 

C153 AP Biology AP Biology AP Biology   

C155   AP Chemistry AP Chemistry  

G115 
AP Studio Art 

Drawing  
    

176 
AP Computer 

Science Principles 

(12:30-3:30 pm) 

    

 

Course Teacher Email 

AP Biology 
Ms. Wilson 

Dr. Szeto 

lwilson@pway.org 

lszeto@pway.org 

AP Calculus AB Ms. Rathee brathee@pway.org 

AP Calculus BC Ms. Moskal dmoskal@pway.org 

AP Chemistry Mr. Metting jmetting@pway.org 

AP Computer Science Principles Ms. Eytchison meytchison@pway.org  

AP English Language and Composition 
Mr. Storey 

Mr. Hunt 

dstorey@pway.org 

ahunt@pway.org 

AP English Literature and Composition Ms. Klastava mklastava@pway.org 

AP Spanish Ms. Hernandez lhernandez@pway.org 

AP Studio Art Drawing  Ms. Amme damme@pway.org 

AP US History 
Ms. Sudfield 

Ms. McGowan 

lsudfield@pway.org 

tmcgowan@pway.org 

AP World History Ms. Cregar-Porch hcregar@pway.org 
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AP Summer Institute 2017 

Instructions for Online Registration 
 

How to Register  

 

1. Visit the district website at www.piscatawayschools.org.  Select “Community Pass Online Registration” 

under Quick Links on the right side of the page.   

2. Existing Users and Previous Non-Piscataway Families:   

IMPORTANT:  Please do not create a new account.  In the Existing Users box on the right side of the page, 

enter the User Name and Password that you have used for previous registrations, such as Piscataway Summer 

Camp or Subscription Busing.  If you do not remember your user name and password, call the Community 

Education Office at 732-572-4688 for assistance and you will be provided with your account information. 

3. New Users and Non-Piscataway Families:   Select Create an Account.  Create your user name and a 

password, which can be any combination of letters and numbers.  Next, create your family account.  The 

name that you enter should be the primary contact name (such as a parent or guardian). All fields in red must 

be entered. Click “Continue.”   

4. In “Browse Activities” select AP Summer Institute 2017, click “Continue.” 

5. Verify the user account information, click “Continue.” 

6. Verify your email address, click “Continue.” 

7. Choose the child(ren) to register for AP Summer Institute, click “Continue.” 

8. Verify your child(ren) grade and school, click “Continue.” 

9. Select the class or classes for child(ren), click “Continue.” 

10. Confirm your registration, click “Continue.” 

11. Click “Finish” to complete your transaction, which will generate a confirmation to your e-mail address.  Be 

sure to “log out” at the top right corner of the screen when you have completed your registration. 

 

If you have any questions about the program or need more information, please first reach out to the teacher 

of the course in which your student is enrolled. Any additional questions can be sent to Daniel J. Ross, Esq., 

Supervisor of Mathematics 7-12, who can be reached by email at dross@pway.org or by phone at (732) 

572-2289 ext. 2539.  

 

If you require assistance during the registration process, you may call the Office of Community Education at  

732-572-4688 between the hours of 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. Monday – Friday. 
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